Name

Address

Organization

Phone Email

Special Dietary Needs:
SAF members:  __ $80.00 Additional banquet meals: _ $20.00
Non-members:  $95.00 Students: __ Free

Please Register by March 17th!! Add $10 for late/on-site registration.

Make Checks Payable to “Michigan SAF”
Mail to: Michigan Society of American Foresters, 3735 CR 456, Skandia, MI 49985

DAY 1

8:00
9:30

9:45

10:30

11:30
12:30

1:30

2:30
2:45

3:30

4:00

Registration and Coffee

Welcome
- Terry Manty, UP Chapter Chair

Forest Health Update
- Bob Heyd, MDNR

Maple Decline
- Andrew Storer/ Tara Bal, Michigan Tech University

Lunch

Legal Issues for Timber Sale Access
- Prentiss Brown, Attorney

Panel Discussion: Timber Sale Access
- Bill O’'Neill, MDNR

- Bill Hasse, Verso Paper

- Shawn Hagan, The Forestland Group

- Dean Reid, D&S Forestry Services

- Ken Guillard, USFS

Break

Technology Update
- Terry Porter, Forest Tech Resource Solutions

Day 1 Wrap-up/Housekeeping

Chapter Business Meetings

AGENDA

4:30
5:30
6:30

DAY 2
7:00
7:45
8:00
8:45
9:30
10:00

11:00

12:00

State Business Meetings
Social

Banquet, Raffle, and Awards

Coffee
Morning Welcome

Timber Assessment for an Eastern UP

Cellulosic Ethanol Facility
- Larry Leefers, Michigan State University

Carbon Markets
- Scott Nissenbaum, President, Finite Carbon

Break

LiDAR: Remote Sensing in Support of
Forest Inventory and Assessment
- Mike Falkowski, Michigan Tech University

Two-Hearted River Forest Reserve
- Matt Kleitch, The Nature Conservancy

Adjourn

Agenda subject to change.

This program has is approved for 8.0 Category 1 CFE credits by the Society of American Foresters.

SFI credits by request.
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Society of American Foresters
Gruwing better all the time

Michigan Society of American Foresters
3735 CR 456
Skandia, MI 49985

2011 SPRING SAF CONFERENCE

A meeting hosted by
The Michigan Society of American Foresters

March 31 and April 1 2011

Little Bear Arena, St Ignace, Ml

Contact for registration questions. John Hamel (906-942-7855)
Contact for program questions: Terry Manty (906-293-8707)

SAF BUSINESS MEETINGS MEETING ACCOMMODATIONS — St. lgnace
March 30t : .
Michigan SAF Executive Team Meeting; A block of rooms has been reserved at the Quality Inn and Suites
6:00 pm at the Village Inn Restaurant (906-643-9700) under the name “Society of American Foresters”

Room cost: $65.00 per night plus tax. Includes full hot breakfast.

March 31st
SAF Chapter meetings: 4:00-4:30 pm
SAF State meeting: 4:30-5:00 pm

Space is limited, so reserve your room as soon as possible.







