Address					
Organization					
hone Email					
Special Dietary Needs:					
SAF members: Non-members:		Additional banquet meals: Students:			

Make Checks Payable to "Michigan SAF"

Mail to: Michigan Society of American Foresters, 3735 CR 456, Skandia, MI 49985

## **AGENDA**

<u>DAY 1</u>		4:30	State Business Meetings	
8:00	Registration and Coffee	5:30	Social	
9:30	Welcome - Terry Manty, UP Chapter Chair	6:30	Banquet, Raffle, and Awards	
9:45	Forest Health Update - Bob Heyd, MDNR	<i>DAY 2</i> 7:00	Coffee	
10:30	Maple Decline - Andrew Storer/ Tara Bal, Michigan Tech University	7:45	Morning Welcome	
11:30	Lunch	8:00	Timber Assessment for an Eastern UP	
12:30	Legal Issues for Timber Sale Access - Prentiss Brown, Attorney		Cellulosic Ethanol Facility - Larry Leefers, Michigan State University	
1:30	Panel Discussion: Timber Sale Access	8:45	Carbon Markets - Scott Nissenbaum, President, Finite Carbon	
	- Bill O'Neill, MDNR - Bill Hasse, Verso Paper	9:30	Break	
	<ul><li>Shawn Hagan, The Forestland Group</li><li>Dean Reid, D&amp;S Forestry Services</li><li>Ken Guillard, USFS</li></ul>	10:00	LiDAR: Remote Sensing in Support of Forest Inventory and Assessment - Mike Falkowski, Michigan Tech University	
2:30	Break	11:00	Two-Hearted River Forest Reserve	
2:45			- Matt Kleitch, The Nature Conservancy	
	- Terry Porter, Forest Tech Resource Solutions	12:00	Adjourn	
3:30	Day 1 Wrap-up/Housekeeping			
4.00	Chanter Rusiness Meetings		Agenda subject to change.	

This program has is approved for 8.0 Category 1 CFE credits by the Society of American Foresters.

SFI credits by request.

4:00

**Chapter Business Meetings** 



Michigan Society of American Foresters 3735 CR 456 Skandia, MI 49985

## 2011 Spring SAF Conference

A meeting hosted by
The Michigan Society of American Foresters
March 31<sup>st</sup> and April 1<sup>st</sup> 2011
Little Bear Arena, St Ignace, MI

Contact for registration questions: John Hamel (906-942-7855) Contact for program questions: Terry Manty (906-293-8707)

## **SAF BUSINESS MEETINGS**

March 30th

Michigan SAF Executive Team Meeting: 6:00 pm at the Village Inn Restaurant

March 31st

SAF Chapter meetings: 4:00-4:30 pm SAF State meeting: 4:30-5:00 pm

## MEETING ACCOMMODATIONS - St. Ignace

A block of rooms has been reserved at the **Quality Inn and Suites** (906-643-9700) under the name "**Society of American Foresters**" Room cost: \$65.00 per night plus tax. Includes full hot breakfast.

Space is limited, so reserve your room as soon as possible.